
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 
26 
27 
28 
29 
30 
31 

Not classified 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 
DSQ 

No. 
357 
235 
285 
321 
267 
241 
203 
225 
354 
202 
273 
281 
212 
351 
264 
204 
268 
293 
322 
303 
278 
221 
262 
319 
246 
215 
327 
214 
260 
288 
387 

258 
209 
314 
312 
231 

Name 
Roxanne LANTINGA(R) 
CJ BENNETT 
Roberto BAAS(R) 
Jules VANHULLE 
Rhys NEWBURN 
Mirco WOUTERS 
Florent DYRDA 
Koen DE ROOIJ 
Charly GLUME 
Taiyo VLIEGEN(R) 
Kyano WELLENS 
Kenneth VAN MOERKERKE(
Delano WELLENS 
Yiroh VAN DUIJVENVOORDE
Max STORM 
Emmilio VANOVERBERGHE 
Clément MASSAUX 
Dennis BOUMAN 
Sky DEFOURNY 
Christopher BINGHAM 
AyrTon BERG 
Raphaël DAUW(R) 
Roan VAN DE KERKHOF(R) 
Kayne INCE(R) 
Mattéo VAN DE KERCHOVE 
Esteban WALGRAEVE 
Lukas HORCICKA(R) 
Yanis BOUILLEZ 
Olivan FAYT 
Tristan KROONE 
Nikolas SIMIC 

Aaron FERRAZZANO 
Sean HOGAN 
Raffaele SANTOCONO 
Jens BEEUSAERT 
Gaëtan DEBRABANDERE 

Nat 
NLD 
IRL 
NLD 
BEL 
GBR 
BEL 
LUX 
NLD 
BEL 
THA 
BEL 
BEL 
BEL 
NLD 
NLD 
BEL 
BEL 
NLD 
NLD 
GBR 
NLD 
BEL 
NLD 
NLD 
BEL 
BEL 
CZE 
BEL 
BEL 
NLD 
DEU 

BEL 
IRL 
BEL 
BEL 
BEL 

Chassis 
Tony-Kart 
KR 
Exprit 
TD Kart 
TB Kart 
Tony-Kart 
Lando Norris 
Exprit 
Lando Norris 
Falcon 
Tony-Kart 
BirelArt 
Gillard 
Lando Norris 
Kosmic 
Tony-Kart 
Tony-Kart 
Exprit 
TD Kart 
Gillard 
Falcon 
Kosmic 
Formula K 
Praga 
KR 
RedSpeed 
Alonso Kart By
Kosmic 
KR 
TD Kart 
TB Kart 

Kosmic 
Tony-Kart 
Kosmic 
Falcon 
RedSpeed 

Raceteam 
KCR-Racing 
Victory Lane 
wjs racing 
TD Official Racing Team 
S8 Racing 
EGP Racing Team 
Eurokarting 
wjs racing 
Eurokarting 
Falcon racing team 
EGP Racing Team 
Carette Motorsport 
KCR-Racing 
Young Driver Academy 
Fusion Motorsport Benelu
EGP Racing Team 
Ravet Racing Team 
wjs racing 
Delre Racing Team 
S8 Racing 
Falcon racing team 
CG Racing 
Scuderia 24/7 
OW karting 
Vdk 
APMotorsports 
GEPA RACING 
PJM 
Vdk 
TD Official Racing Team 
Tb Kart 

Eurokarting 
Brennan Tech 
Rsd Karting 
DFK 
CG Racing 

Laps 
15 
15 
15 
15 
15 
15 
15 
15 
15 
15 
15 
15 
15 
15 
15 
15 
15 
15 
15 
15 
15 
15 
15 
14 

9 
9 
4 

15 

Total Tm 
15:33.064 
15:35.782 
15:36.314 
15:39.098 
15:39.237 
15:40.657 
15:40.744 
15:43.010 
15:45.272 
15:45.702 
15:45.888 
15:46.410 
15:46.539 
15:47.640 
15:48.311 
15:49.468 
15:53.223 
15:53.495 
15:53.824 
15:54.037 
15:59.389 
15:59.482 
15:59.591 
14:41.592 
10:03.413 
10:03.501 

5:00.183 
0.147 
0.707 
1.406 
7.075 

15:34.994 

Diff 

2.718 
3.250 
6.034 
6.173 
7.593 
7.680 
9.946 

12.208 
12.638 
12.824 
13.346 
13.475 
14.576 
15.247 
16.404 
20.159 
20.431 
20.760 
20.973 
26.325 
26.418 
26.527 

1 Lap 
6 Laps 
6 Laps 

11 Laps 
15 Laps 
15 Laps 
15 Laps 
15 Laps 

DNS 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 
DSQ 

Best Tm 
57.048 
57.097 
56.735 
57.034 
57.074 
57.506 
56.911 
57.089 
57.345 
57.418 
57.033 
56.813 
57.428 
57.148 
57.171 
57.311 
56.965 
57.639 
57.899 
57.677 
57.780 
57.790 
58.227 
57.160 
58.340 
58.286 
59.439 

56.945 

km/h 
91,502 
91,423 
92,007 
91,524 
91,460 
90,773 
91,722 
91,436 
91,028 
90,912 
91,526 
91,880 
90,896 
91,342 
91,305 
91,082 
91,635 
90,564 
90,157 
90,504 
90,343 
90,327 
89,649 
91,323 
89,475 
89,558 
87,821 

- 
- 
- 
- 

- 
- 
- 
- 

91,667 

Points 
33 
31 
30 
29 
28 
27 
26 
25 
24 
23 
22 
21 
20 
19 
18 
17 
16 
15 
14 
13 
12 
11 
10 

9 
8 
7 
6 
5 
4 
3 
2 

0 
0 
0 
0 
0 

Penalty 

5 sec 

5 sec 

5 sec 
5 sec 

5 sec 
5 sec 
5 sec 

5 sec 

 

Announcements 
These results are provisional until the conclusion of any judicial and technical matters! 
#225, 351, 204, 268, 262, 221, 387  time penalty 5 sec. / front fairing 
#231 disqualified / short cutting decsion Stewards 
#278 time penalty 5 sec. / causing a collision 

Margin of Victory 
2.718 

Ø km/h 
83,917 

Best Lap Tm 
56.735 

km/h 
92,007 

Best Lap by 
285 - Roberto BAAS(R) 

Printed: 11.05.2024 19:27:16 
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IAME Series Benelux Round 2 Ostricourt 
X30 Senior 

Final B 

Race (14:00 and 1 Laps) started at 18:31:04 

Ostricourt 1,450 Km 

11.05.2024 17:35 

Timekeeping Meik Wagner:                                              Clerk of the course Thomas Lainer:

Steward (Chairman) Wim Cools:                                       Chief Scrutineer Christian Thonon:
posted at:                 h


